GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	24-port	fully	managed	Gigabit	Ethernet
	 Switch
Two	10	Gigabit	uplink	ports	for	expansion
Option	for	up	to	24	1000BaseSX	or
1000BaseLX	Fiber	Optic	Ports

130,	243	hours	per	Ground	Benign,	30	degrees	C
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
CPX24-abcde
Where	a=	level	of	ruggedization	1	thru	5
	b=	10gigE	expansion;	0=no,	1=Dual	10G	copper	expansion
c=number	of	copper	and/or	fiber	ports
d=J2	fitted	or	not	fitted;	0=not	fitted	(compatibility	mode),	1=fitted
e=software	variants;	0=no	management	software,	1=	adds	switch	management	software
BIT	software	is	included	on	all	models
Example Configuration:
CPX24-10110	-	CPX24	switch,	ruggedization	level	1,	no	10GiigE	expansion,	20	copper	plus	4	1000BaseSX	optics,	J2
fitted,	no	management	software	(but	includes	BIT)
CPX24-50001	-	CPX24	switch,	ruggedization	level	5,	no	10gigE	expansion,	20	copper	ports	(PICGM	2.16/Vita	31.1
mode),	J2	not	fitted,	management	software	(includes	BIT).
Software Support & Maintenance
CPX24SW-LVL71M	–	Annual	support	&	maintenance	for	LVL7	management	software
CPX24SW-BIT1M	–	Annual	support	&	maintenance	for	built-in	test
SDRAM
J5 J4/J41 J2J3 J1
Four-port
PHY